
 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday March 1 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Southern Fried Chicken with Sweet Potato Fries & 

Coleslaw  $15  

Tuesday  March 2 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Tuna Melt with Soup or Salad 

$15  

Wednesday March 3 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Mexican Burger Pie with Soup or Salad  

$15 

Thursday March 4 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Parmesan Pork Cutlet with Roasted Potato &  

Vegetables and Gravy $15 
 

Friday March 5 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Philly Steak Sandwich with Soup or Salad $15 

Saturday March 6 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday March 7 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday March 8 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Pulled Pork with Coleslaw with Soup or Salad  

$15  

Tuesday March 9 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Lemon Herbed Sole with Potato Wedges and  

Vegetables $15 

Wednesday March 10 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Chicken Alfredo with Caesar Salad $15 

Thursday March 11 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Sweet & Sour Meatball with Rice &  

Vegetables $11  

Friday March 12 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:      
Stuffed Pepper with Soup or Salad 

$15 

Saturday March 13 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 14 
  

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday March 15 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Smoked Salmon on Marble Rye with Soup or Salad 

$15 

Tuesday  March 16 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Oktoberfest Sausage with Sauerkraut on a Bun 

with Soup or Salad  
$15 

Wednesday March 17 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Sheppard’s Pie with Kale & Romaine Salad and 

Irish Soda Bread 
Rice Krispy Clover Treat 

 $15 

Thursday March 18 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Chicken Lasagna with Garden Salad  

 $15 

Friday March 19 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Cabbage Rolls with Soup or Salad  

$15 

Saturday March 20 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday March 21 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday March 22 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Creamy Chicken & Spinach over Noodle with Spring 

Salad $15  

Tuesday  March 23 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Reuben Sandwich with Soup or Salad $15 

Wednesday March 24 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Coconut Shrimp with Tea Biscuit and Broccoli Salad 

$15 

Thursday March 25 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Beef Chili with Romaine Salad and Garlic Bread  

$15 

Friday March 26 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Fish & Chips $15 

Saturday Feb 27 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 28 
     

 CLOSED 
 
  



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday March 29 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
BBQ Chicken Wings with Berry & Romaine Salad 

$15  

Tuesday  March 30 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Beef Stew with Tea Biscuit and Garden Salad $15 

Wednesday March 31 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Spinach and Cheese Cannelloni with Caesar Salad 

$15 

Thursday April 1 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:            Easter Lunch 
Ham with Mustard Sauce 

Scalloped Potato 
Steamed Vegetables  

Easter Cupcake 
$15 

Friday April 2 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Closed for Easter Weekend.  

Saturday April 3 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday April 4 
     

 CLOSED 
 
  


